
REWA BPL SPL/XX02195 - SF - WCR 
SGO/Saugor to BINA/Bina Junction 

1h 45m - 75 km - 0 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 REWA Rewa 13:45 0 1 0 54 306 WCR
2 STA Satna Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 1 1 49 93 315 WCR
3 MYR Maihar 15:08 15:10 2m 2 1 85 91 353 WCR
4 JKE Jukehi 15:40 15:42 2m 1 1 130 45 396 WCR
5 KTE Katni Junction 16:05 16:10 5m 3 1 148 78 381 WCR
6 DMO Damoh 17:35 17:37 2m 1 1 258 73 366 WCR
7 SGO Saugor 18:40 18:45 5m 2 1 335 43 513 WCR
8 BINA Bina Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 1,2 1 410 68 411 WCR
9 BHS Vidisha 21:50 21:52 2m 2,3 1 495 47 429 WCR
10 BPL Bhopal Junction 23:00 4 1 549 - 405 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 28 2024 (12:01)

Jun 28 2024 (12:01)

1

1


